
 fell strong
SOFTSHELL LOB0 HOMBRE

características

COLORES

Composición

Polar laminado resistente, térmico y 
respirable.
Ideal para uso diario y laboral.

96% Poliéster / 4% Spandex

TALLA S
TALLA M
TALLA L
TALLA XL
TALLA XXL

4522111474358
4522111474359
4522111474360
4522111474361
4522111474362
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tecnologías

TALLAS

LOBA NEGRO

TALLA S
TALLA M
TALLA L
TALLA XL
TALLA XXL

4522111474363
4522111474364
4522111474365
4522111474366
4522111474367

LOBA AZUL

NEGRO AZUL

BREATHABLE THERMIC STRETCH
POLAR LAMINADO


